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EQUESTRIAN
QUEENSLAND

CURRENT OVERALL STANDINGS 2018

RIDER

MONIQUE SEARLE
RACHELLE COLE
CAITLIN MOORE
JAMES GODSON

ELLIE TURNBULL
MONIQUE SEARLE
HALLEY BRIGHT

ELLEN DAVIS
CAROLINE STINSON
CAITLIN WARD
STEPHANIE COMMENS
OLIVIA MCDERMOTT
INDIA COCHRANE
EMMA MACDONALD
ELLIE REEDY

DANIELLE HESS
AMILIA SCHOOLEY
MERYN SCOTT
MACKENZIE-ROSE CUMMING

EQ LEADERBOARD

EVA Introductory

HORSE

N.P. DANCING IN THE DARK
RULING HEART

BOSTONS PRIDE

LEXINGTON FURSTEN BELLE
RANGEVIEW AMIGO

GREY OPINION

MOORE MALIBU

ROCK THE BOAT PUMBA

ELVIS G OREILLY

CROYDON PARK CLICKETY CLACK
JUSTASTEP BACKWARDS
GORSERELLA TUXEDO
COCHRANE FARMS BALOO
SILVER DREAM

RASSENDON STAR BE MY LOVE
KENLOCK SUPER STYLE

CIL DARA CARLSBERG
LIRRABIN LOCKHART

JAKYMA PARK MOONDANCER

TOTAL
23
21
21
17
14
12
12
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9
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FTP ODE 3-4 MAR

WHT ODE 24-25 MAR
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3 4 5 6
- 9 9 0
- 5 6 0
- 1 8 5
- - 0 4
- 8 - -
8 - - -
- 0 - 5
- 0 0 -
- 10 - -
- 1 - -
10 - - -
- - 10 -
- 10 0 -
- - - 10
- - 2

QI3DE 27-29 JUL

ssssss

WHT ODE 25-26 AUG
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18
18
18
18
18
18
18
27
27
27
30
30
30
30
30
35
35
35
35
35
40
40
40
40
44
44
44
44
44
49
49
51

LILY MEE

GRANT PADDISON
FINDLAY WESTON
EMILY RUSSELL
COURTNEY NEWPORT
CAREN BLACK

JENNA CHAMPION
VICKY HANSEN
SABRINA NICHOLETTS
MERCADIES MITCHELL
PORTIA WILSON
MORGAN WESTON
MERCADIES MITCHELL
LAUREN LAIRD
ELYSSA STEWART
TESSA BEALE
KEELEIGH WISE
INDIRA WERNY
CHARLOTTE HILL
AAMELIA SLARKE
RHIANNA DANIELS
MARIE-LOUISE KING
LEAH THYGESEN
JAIMELEE PAGE
RENEE DEWAR

LYLA SAMPSON
GEORGIA ARCHIBALD
CHRISTY BAKER
ALISON BACKLER
JESSICA ROBINS
CATHERINE (CAY) BENTLEY
SOLENE VERNIER

ROUGE SECRET
GRANLEA LAMONICO
EVE

REMINGTON STAR
AVIATION HOLLY

FINAL WARNING

ARTIE

GABANNA

BELTANA SWEET CAROLINE
BELCAM COFFEE
CLEARWATER BLUEBELL
SO GOLD

CHIANTI

GUINESS

SAINT PHONSE

LADY MADELEINE
CHERINGA COLWYN BAY
BROMBEERE

BELCAM COPCOSI
WATER LILY

ARAGORN 11 SON OF ARATHORN
GRAND ANDI

ALLAN

RECLAIMS SUNDOWN
GANGLES

CASSILIS PARK FIGARO
NOBLE FLAME

GREEN ISLES GALWAY
HPS GOLDRUSH
COURMAYEUR

FLAG SHIP SHINE
JADORE CHANCE
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51
51
51
51
51
57
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58

SHAYE SUMMERS
JADE HUGHES
GEORGIA BARNETT
CHLOE GOODWIN
KELSEY SUMMERS
KAITLYN DAVIS
XENA MORROW
WAYNE LLOYD
VICTORIA HAWTHORNE
TRISTAN LEIGH

TIA ELIZABETH ANNE FROST
TANYA JOHNSTON
STEFFANI MELVILLE
SOPHIA EDWARDS
ROSIE LINDGREN
PHILIP EDWARDS
PETA RUTHERFORD
PETA RUTHERFORD
NICOLE JOHNSON
NATHAN MOYNIHAN
MICHAEL RIGGS
MEAGAN DONOHOE
MARK BOLTON
MARIE-LOUISE KING
LUCINDA MCDOUGALL
LOUISE WHEATLEY
LLOYD RALEIGH
LINDA SCHIEMER
KIRSTY MACLEAN
KESHIA HILLIAM
KELLY TOMPKINS
KATE JOHNSTONE

BINDI

ITS BODIE

BELCARYN FORTUNE
CHOCOLATE LAD

MISS PEARL

SHERIFF MAVERICK
DUBLIN LIGHTS
CHARLIES PRIDE

BET ON BLACK
YARAMLEA TC
CADBURY

REGGIE

SAY YOU DDIN'T DO IT
FINCH FARM ALEXANDRIA
ASSYRIAN ARROW
BELRIEVE SAILOR
SUMMERLEE SASHA
SUMMERLEE SORRENTO
HARLEY

WILL WILL

OGRADY

MILLERS WHEEL
LANEFIELD SIR ISAAC ISAACS
RIVERSDOWN THUNDER
DESTINATION

LOTTIE

COOPER PEDI

MADIBA

RHAPSODY

TENSION

TUCK

BELLHAVEN CUMBRIA
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58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58

JOSEPHINE WILLIAMS
JOANNE STEPHENSON
JESSICA BLACK
JENNA CHAMPION
JANET GUILBERT
JACQUI TAIT

ISOBEL ABSOLON
ISABELLE CANTLE
HELEN GODDARD
HAYLEY MARIE NICKSON
HANNAH PARKER
GRACE BEATTY
GEORGIA WHEATLEY
GEMMA HUNT

EMILY WHEATLEY
DEAN MORRIS
COURTNEY-JADE SHELVEY
CHRISTINE HYNARD
CHLOE DEACON
CAROLINE INGRAM
ASHLEIGH DUFFY
APRIL WAIN

AMBER COUPER
AMBER COUPER
ALICIJA DALMAU
ALEXANDRIA KOKAEV
ABBY MUNRO

SARAH BENTON
ROCHELLE POLZIN
RACHEL IFIELD

LUCY VASCHINA
KATE SEXTON

MISS CANNYBLU
OXFORD OAKS BLUES HERO
DREAM RECURRING
ZARA

BOLTON

OZZIE

GIGI

WISTARI ATLANTA

DOG DAYS ARE OVER
EDWARD X

EMMADALE PARK ARGENT
LITTLE MISS INDI
WYNNSTAY HUNTER
WITZ END

GLAMORGAN SOVREIGN
STAR OF IZAAC

DALWIN KNIGHTLY
CELTIC FROLIC
TRINITY'S CATCH
JAYBEE COMMANDER
CAPTAIN JACKO

JAYBEE ARAPAHO
SOLARIS

LADY LA VICTORIE
IMMENHOF WONDERLAND
CLASSIC SEQUAL
KAIKOURA ACE
BALLYMOUNT JEWEL
FAIRBANKS REPLICA
HIGHLY FLAMMABLE
CHEERS FOR ROSE
MAVERICK
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58
58
58
58
58
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JO COLLINS
JELENA VERNEY
GEORGIA KELLY
FRANCESCA YOUNG
DANIELLE BALDWIN
ANN BRADLEY
AMANDA PARK

MAXX

MY EVERYDAY HERO
ICARUS CONAIRE
POCKET CHANGE
COMMANDER COOPER
FAIRBANKS CASHMERE
GALLIC WONDER
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